BY-513-P
ABITO
(pendant)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.

MODEL:1
2
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-513-P-60-W15-B1-K30-80-RE-A-ACC1
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-513-P
-BL
-GR
-WH
Black
Grey
White
FINISH OPTIONS:6
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Updated 04/24/2024
1 877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
Example:
CODE: BY-513-P-60-W15-B1-K30-80-BL-RE-A-ACC1
BY-513-P-60-
W15-B1-
K30-80-BL-RE-
A-ACC1
-80
-90
CRI 80
CRI 90
CRI:5
-K30
-K40
-K57
3000K
4000K
5700K
CCT SPECIFY:4
-RE
-A B
-ACC1
Clear Lens Sanding Lens
-ACC2
Remove
DRIVER POSITION:7
FLANGE OPTIONS:8
ACCESSORIES:9
WWW.BULLARDCOLLECTION.COM CONTACT US:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-513-P